© 2019 LUCID Vision Labs, Incorporated. All rights reserved. Phoenix, Triton, ArenaView and other names and
marks appearing on the products herein are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Lucid Vision
Labs, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries. Subject to change without notice.
     TFL-Mount
     C-Mount
*coming Q3 2019
    M12 & M8 Connectors
Large Format
Sensor
Clear and sharp images
with high resolution
Sony Pregius sensors
Atlas Models
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount Chroma GigE Interface
ATL314S 31.4 MP 6464 x 4852 px 17.9 fps Sony IMX342 CMOS APS-C 27.9mm 3.45 µm Global TFL (M35 x 0.75) M/C 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL196S 19.6 MP 4416 x 4428 px 28 fps Sony IMX367 CMOS 4/3” 21.7mm 3.45 µm Global TFL (M35 x 0.75) M/C 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL168S 16.8 MP 5456 x 3076 px 33 fps Sony IMX387 CMOS 4/3” 21.6mm 3.45 µm Global TFL (M35 x 0.75) M/C 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL120S 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000 px 42 fps Sony IMX253 CMOS 1.1” 3.45 µm Global C M/C 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL089S 8.9 MP 4096 x 2160 px 58 fps Sony IMX255 CMOS 1” 3.45 µm Global C M/C 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL071S* 7.1 MP 3208 x 2200 px 74.6 fps* Sony IMX420 CMOS 1.1” 4.5 µm Global C M/C 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL050S 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 98 fps Sony IMX250 CMOS 2/3" 3.45 µm Global C  M /C 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL028S* 2.8 MP 1936 x 1464 px 173 fps* Sony IMX421 CMOS 2/3" 3.45 µm Global C M/C 5GBASE-T, M12
Atlas™
5.0 MP to 31.4 MP Sony Pregius Sensors over 5GBASE-T PoE
 • Active Sensor Alignment
 • Power over Ethernet (PoE)